Date
Sat 11/4/2023

Sat 11/11/2023

Sat 11/18/2023

Sat 11/25/2023

Sat 12/2/2023

Sat 12/9/20223

2023 — 2024 CLCF BOYS BASKETBALL
BOYS INTERMEDIATE DIVISION
@ GARDEN CITY ELEMENTATY SCHOOL

Time
1:30 PM
2:30 PM

3:30 PM
4:30 PM
5:30 PM

12:30 PM
1:30 PM
2:30 PM
3:30 PM
4:30 PM

1:30 PM
2:30 PM
3:30 PM
4:30 PM
5:30 PM

1:30 PM
2:30 PM
3:30 PM
4:30 PM
5:30 PM

1:30 PM
2:30 PM
3:30 PM
4:30 PM
5:30 PM

1:30 PM
2:30 PM
3:30 PM

4:30 PM
5:30 PM

Home Team

Sonics

Hawks
Magic
Suns
Kings

Spurs
Sonics
Cavaliers
Kings
Jazz

Kings
Suns
Magic
Spurs
Sonics

Spurs
Suns
Hawks
Pacers
Hornets

Sonics
Magic
Jazz
Pacers
Suns

Kings
Hawks
Pacers

Cavaliers

Magic

Away Team
Spurs
Jazz

Cavaliers
Pacers
Hornets

Suns
Pacers
Hawks
Magic

Hornets

Pacers
Jazz
Hawks
Cavaliers
Hornets

Jazz
Sonics
Magic

Cavaliers
Kings

Kings
Spurs
Cavaliers
Hawks
Hornets

Spurs
Suns
Jazz

Sonics

Hornets




Date Time Home Team Away Team

Sat 12/16/2023 1:30 PM Kings Hawks
2:30 PM Pacers Sonics
3:30 PM Suns Cavaliers
4:30 PM Jazz Magic
5:30 PM Hornets Spurs
Sat 1/6/2024 1:30 PM Hornets Suns
2:30 PM Sonics Hawks
3:30 PM Cavaliers Spurs
4:30 PM Magic Pacers
5:30 PM Jazz Kings
Sat 1/13/2024 1:30 PM Sonics Jazz
2:30 PM Cavaliers Kings
3:30 PM Spurs Pacers
4:30 PM Suns Magic
5:30 PM Hornets Hawks
Sat 1/20/2024 1:30 PM Spurs Hawks
2:30 PM Magic Jazz
3:30 PM Sonics Cavaliers
4:30 PM Suns Kings
5:30 PM Pacers Hornets
Sat 1/27/2024 1:30 PM Pacers Kings
2:30 PM Suns Spurs
3:30 PM Jazz Hawks
4:30 PM Cavaliers Hornets
5:30 PM Sonics Magic
Sat 2/3/2024 1:30 PM Magic Sonics
2:30 PM Kings Cavaliers
3:30 PM Jazz Spurs
4:30 PM Pacers Suns

5:30 PM Hawks Hornets



PLAYOFF GAMES WILL POTENTIALLY START ON SATURDAY FEB 10t
PLAYOFF GAMES WILL BE PLAYED ON WEEKNIGHTS/WEEKENDS

Sonics John Cruz
Jazz Rob DiStefano
Kings Dustin Sears
Hornets Don Ceseretti
Hawks Christine Field
Spurs Ethan and Jonatan Antin
Suns Tom Spirito
Pacers Joe Splendorio
Magic David DosReis
Cavaliers Mike Stonjny

Note: This schedule is subject to change due to inclement weather and/or other conflicts.



